
r:: ay

Announcement

EMBA HUNUTLU Thermal Power Plant, has opened for Public Procurements for following spares.
ANNOUNCEMENT Date: Between 18.05.2023 – 25.05.2023,
PLEASE refer to the following documents.
HOW to Register and Obtain Tender Documents:
Please submit your bid request to the following EMAİL addresses:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com and mervenurbudak@hunutlupowerplant.com
Please send your quotations to these E-MAIL Addresses.

Duyuru

EMBA HUNUTLU Termik Santrali, aşağıdaki yedek parçalar için Kamu Alımlarına açılmıştır.
DUYURU Tarihi: 18.05.2023 – 25.05.2023 tarihleri arasında,
LÜTFEN aşağıdaki belgelere bakın.
İhale Belgeleri Nasıl Kaydedilir ve Alınır:
Lütfen teklif talebinizi aşağıdaki E-POSTA adreslerine gönderin:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com ve mervenurbudak@hunutlupowerplant.com

Inqury List
From:EMBA ELEKTRİK ÜRETİM A.Ş.

E-mail: yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com

No. System code ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM Qty.

Turkey TRY
(Excluding VAT) TOTAL

AMOUNT
(Excluding VAT)

Delivery
Time REMARKS

Supply
+Pack Transport OTHERS TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

1 1007539
DN150 Kelebek
Vana Dublex
Klepeli

DN150蝶阀双阀瓣

Marka:Bray Wafer tip,

Mil çıkışlı , DN150, Class

150, Gδvde GGG-40.3,

Mil
1.4057 paslanmaz çelik,
Klepe 5A Dublex,

paslanmaz çelik, Conta
EPDM

个Adet 10.00 0 0



2 1007700

KELEBEK
VANA=DN50
PN16 DUBLEKS
KLEPELİ
蝶阀=DN50 PN16
DUBLEX CLIP

Mil çıkışlı , DN150, Class

150, Gδvde GGG-40.3,

Mil 1.4057 paslanmaz

çelik, Klepe 5A Dublex,

Conta

EPDM

品牌::Bray 对夹式, 轴出 口

, DN150, 等级150, 本体

GGG-40.3, 轴1.4057不锈
钢, Klepe 5A Dublex, 垫

个Adet 2.00 0 0

3 1007699

KELEBEK
VANA=DN80
PN16 DUBLEKS
KLEPELİ
蝶阀=DN80 PN16
DUBLEX CLIP

M圈arka:Bray Wafer tip,

Mil çıkışlı , DN80, Class

150, Gδvde GGG-40.3,

Mil 1.4057 paslanmaz

çelik, Klepe 5A Dublex,

Conta

EPDM

个Adet 2.00 0 0

4 1007696

KELEBEK
VANA=DN100
PN16 DUBLEKS
KLEPELİ
蝶阀=DN100 PN16
DUBLEKS CLIP

r y

Mil çıkışlı , DN100, Class

150, Gδvde GGG-40.3,

Mil 1.4057 paslanmaz

çelik, Klepe 5A Dublex,

Conta
EPDM

个Adet 2.00 0 0

规格：Bray品牌Wafer tip
Marka:Bray Wafer tip,

品牌 B 对夹式 轴出

品牌:B a 对夹式 轴出

Marka:Bray Wafer tip,



5 1007695
KELEBEK
VANA=DN125
PN16 304 KLEPELİ

蝶阀=DN125 PN16
304 带夹

Marka:Bray Wafer tip,

Mil çıkışlı , DN125, Class

150, Gδvde GGG-40.3,

Mil 1.4057 paslanmaz

çelik, Conta EPDM
品牌:Bray对夹式, 轴出口,
DN125 Class 150 本体

个Adet 2.00 0 0

6 1007539
DN150 Kelebek
Vana Dublex
Klepeli

DN150蝶阀双阀瓣

Marka:Bray Wafer tip,

Mil çıkışlı , DN150, Class

150, Gδvde GGG-40.3,

Mil
1.4057 paslanmaz çelik,
Klepe 5A Dublex,
paslanmaz çelik, Conta
EPDM

个Adet 2.00 0 0

AMOUNT: 0.00 €

VAT(18%): 0.00 €

AMOUNT INCLUDING VAT: 0.00 €

1.The price includes material costs, packaging costs, transportation, stamp duty, all costs for the supplies during import and all taxes (such as customs duties, customs declarations) transportation and
miscellaneous expenses (including insurance).
2.Payment（Wire Transfer） : Buyer receives all supplies and pays in full within 30 working days after receiving the seller's VAT invoice.
3.Incoterms: Delivery to Hunutlu Power Plant Site(DDP).
4.Shipping Address：Akyuva Mahallesi, EMBA Küme Evler No.1, Yumurtalık Adana

Signature and Stamp Date


	Inqury List

